Page 505|2.1 Tensioning, Clamping, Switching with Levers
e
h 1
d3
3h
2h
t 2
dd2
4
1t
1d
l1
d1
l 2
s
2t
5d
e
Design and handling of the clamping levers GN 601 comply with the
requirements and claims of the Ergostyle® product family.
see also...
•	 Product Family Ergostyle® → Page 18
•	 Adjustable Clamping Levers GN 604 → Page 460 / 461
Information
GN 601 Clamping Levers
Plastic
1 l1
2 s (d1, d2)
How to order (With / without bushing)
1 2
GN 601-44-V5
1 l1
2 d1
3 l2
How to order (With threaded stud)
1 2 3
GN 601-63-M8-25
•	 Plastic
Technopolymer (Polyamide PA)
-- Glass fiber reinforced
-- Temperature resistant up to 130 °C
-- Black-gray RAL 7021, matte finish
•	 Bushing
Brass
•	 Threaded stud
Steel
Zinc plated, blue passivated
•	 Grub screw DIN 916
Steel, blackened
•	 ISO Fundamental Tolerances → Page 2151
•	 Plastic Characteristics → Page 2158
•	 RoHS
Specification
1 2 2 2 3
l1 d1
Thread
d2 H9
Bore
s H9
Square
l2 d3 d4 d5 e h1 h2 h3 t1
min.
t2
min.
44 M   5 - - - 15,5 - - - 19   26,5 19   12 -
44 M   6 B   6 V   5 16 15,5 3 M 4   7 19   26,5 19   12 15
63 M   8 B   8 V   6 25 19   4 M 4   8 24,5 35   26,5 13 20
78 M 10 B 10 V   8 30 23   4 M 5   9 29,5 42   32   17 25
95 M 12 B 12 V 10 50 26,5 5 M 5 10 34   51,5 40   20 30
Original design ERF.